minimum requirements for admission will be withdrawn.

METHOD     OF     APPLICATION      

Application forms will be completed online via the Polytechnic website www.auchipoly.edu.ng 
(All applicants are required to pay a non-refundable application and screening fee of  Twenty- 
Seven Thousand,  Five  Hundred (N27,500.00)  Naira  only  in  favour  of  Auchi  Polytechnic 
Treasury Single Account (TSA).

PROCEDURE     FOR     USING     THE     AUCHI     POLYTECHNIC     ONLINE     APPLICATION   
ADMISSIONS PLATFORM

Read and follow the steps below carefully.

 Open your web browser and type in Auchi Polytechnic URL: